SHZEEUASYNABZIE (202543 B 1 H~ 202543 A 29 H) K CCTRIR a)a‘—..iﬂx IEoWT

Takamatsu Airport Limousine Bus Schedule (2025 Mar.1st ~ 2025 Mar.29th) 087-821-3033
UJH@EEUE%)\ 21T

[XZRDEITHICDWT] Attention
. L #V\]Fﬁ,uﬂ S TCMAVERIES,
Ay FRE ))) EGNG T © somsimn. EEnRs0RECRECRR,

EEOHFVER. TiEM (08 /eH) OHDETTY., EITHICTERIIE,
The signed service will be operated only on the following days (Month/Day) .
— 3 . PFEERy, EERAUIRCEIRESESANIIEL,
— i E O K ! ) 5 : O IR AFE ALV B/

O--HBEROF (Sun. only)
EARBR- - FERFTRO (B2 7:30 ~ 19:00) FEEENZTH

A - EHDOHEIT (Weekday only)

O---BiER. XEH. KiEH. KBEH. TBEHO#H (Sun.Tue.Wed.Thu.&Sat. only)
O--3/2. 3/4~3/18. 3/20~3/29 DH&EIT
m
w

Pay fares the easy way! =7 )
= = L] SPVFRZEO (KSR 10:30 ~ 19:00)
Tap to ride »)) By st~ y A - E

= - = = — — ZOfth, JOXMITTRAVWRRIFBEAMREIEVEY. JERAETHERIEV,
[FEI03 O RBRIIADEBICLD. MERSERCASBE. UAYYROEEL THBKIBBRREIENCEET. BNADEIN. CHAENIBEABACHBEPBUELET.] | ymesmscnuBacs. SrCoBMEWEIEIOT RO,

~-HEH. XEH. KIEB. KEH. ®EH. LtEHOHA (Sun.Tue.Wed.Thu.Fri.&Sat. only)
--3/1~3/3, 3/7~3/9. 3/14~3/17. 3/19~3/29 DHEIT

=40 =TTy X EBFER. BPONRBTCREGTEFTHENEBFTRP FTETEE Ao o
m ﬁ*’A'ER — 'E'*,'L\I;g % Passengers are not allowed to get off on the way to Takamatsu Airport, ’ Az IR ,@ }EE—CG)EW*ig Bk mERX B
(el ) Takamatsu Station — Takamatsu Airport though can get on a bus at each bus stop of Airport Limousine. Flight Schedule @@ B =
IRAFI R | JIU-ROB | WS | RmE RFFIED EE] | ouRE] | REHAEE | 995Uy | BIIAY | ZBED | SHEE HE 1. FEEFIICEBHLIVEEZE MUV,
JUAYNEH | 3BODIE ABODIE |(U-HHTLE) | RRAEE | 2B0ODIE BE | WEReRE |0 —= REHROER AL BT
JR Hotel Takamatsu Ferry Takamatsu | Hyogomachi | Kenchodori | Kawaramachi | Nakajincho | Ritsurin Koen | YOUME TOWN |Kagawa Daigaku| Kukodori | Takamatsu ’Eﬁg%ﬁl:ﬁﬁﬁuéﬁﬂ<ﬁa\° 2. ﬁéﬂﬁ(h IE%%JDHRD<7:3L\ nd
Clement Station Terminal Chikko | (Rihga Hotel | Chuokoen No.2 Mae Takamatsu Fuzoku Ichinomiya Airport | EEWEFKIISET, EEESKIR .
Takamatsu | No3 | __ | __ Nod |ZestTekematss) | Mae | | | (Ritsurin Garden) | Mae _ |ChugakkoMae | | IBEOTEIELEE A, wl
1,000F3( ¥ ) |1,000F( ¥ )[1,000F3(¥)[1,000F3(¥ ) 1,000F3( ¥ ) |900FI(¥ ) | 900F(¥) 900FI(¥)| 900FI(¥)| 800FI(¥)| 700F(¥) | 600FI(¥)| A A Gaauit) | Sssry fra% ;?;ﬁ < 3. BRERC, BEENESCRIESE
500FI(¥)|500F(¥)| 500M(¥)| 500F(¥)|500F(¥) 450M(¥) |450F(¥)|450FI(¥)|450FI(¥)|400M(¥) | 350F(¥)|300FI(¥ )| TEE (child) |Departure]  Destination BANKZEL, .
Ll Time | (BEIDEHEFRA. BLHOEOREERBANZE, )
5:45 5:48 - 5:50 5:52 5:54 b 5:56 5:58 6:02 6:05 6:08 6:21 | 7:10| =R (ANA)Tokyo
5:48 5:51 - 5:53 5:55 5:57 - 5:59 6:01 6:05 6:08 6:11 6:24 | 7:10| %R (JAL)Tokyo 7Y A y
A7:00 | A7:03| A7:06| A7:08 | A7:10 | A7:12 | A7:15 | A7:19 | A7:21 | A7:25| A7:28 | A7:31 | A7:44 [l RBRICTHOEARR
A7:03 A7:06 A7:09 A7:11 A7:13 A7:15 A7:18 A7:22 A7:24 A7:28 A7:31 A7:34 A7:47 :\V } ~
7:55 7:57 7:59 8:02 - 8:05 8:07 8:11 8:15 8:18 8:35 - N 1. BEE(CH—RzAyF (FEEEIHNECER)
7:52 7:55 7:58 8:00 8:02 8:05 - 8:08 8:10 8:14 8:18 8:21 8:38 | 9:20| %R (ANA)Tokyo 3 52 - _RE i e
7:55 7:58 8:01 8:03 8:05 8:08 - 8:11 8:13 8:17 8:21 8:24 8:41 | 9:45| &= (JAL)Tokyo BERCEN- Ry (THRH)
7:58 8:01 8:04 8:06 8:08 8:11 8:14 8:19 8:21 8:25 8:29 8:32 8:46 | 10:05| AtH (JIP)Narita .vﬂﬁﬁ,ﬂﬁgmct K
8:40 8:43 8:46 8:48 8:50 8:53 8:56 9:01 9:03 9:07 9:11 9:14 9:28 )
8:43 8:46 8:49 8:51 8:53 8:56 8:59 9:04 9:06 9:10 9:14 9:17 9:31 [ 11:40| Y9Il (RS)Seoul -IruCa ()bh)-- - EHEISINGD, SHITT !
$9:45 | $9:47 | $9:49 | $9:52 - $9:55 | ©9:57 | ©10:01 | ©10:05 | <10:08 | <10:25
m9:48 m9:50 m9:52 m9:55 - m9:58 | m10:00 | m10:04 | m10:08 | m10:11 | m10:28 |11:30] 44 (ANA)Okinawa <  2ERSER ICH-R
9:45 9:48 9:51 9:53 9:55 9:58 b 10:01 10:03 10:07 10:11 10:14 10:31 | 11:40| =R (JAL)Tokyo l Suica,ICOCA,PASMO,PiTaPa,manaca,nimoca,
9:48 9:51 9:54 9:56 9:58 10:01 - 10:04 10:06 10:10 10:14 10:17 10:34 | 13:00| ki (9C)Shanghai SUGOCA, ([$hFA , TOICA,Kitaca
9:51 9:54 9:57 9:59 10:01 | 10:04 10:07 | 10:12 10:14 | 10:18 | 10:22 10:25 | 10:39 |13:20| & (IX)Taichung X BHROR BB NESN TUBH— KAE, —SITRIBVEE B - KIBET,
11:30 | 11:32 11:34 | 11:37 - 11:40 11:42 11:46 | 11:50 11:53 | 12:10 O ENICTFHEMTFr—o6TEFT, (FEETOFr—IERUNINEY)
11:27 11:30 11:33 11:35 11:37 11:40 - 11:43 11:45 11:49 11:53 11:56 12:13 | 13:25| =R (JAL)Tokyo
11:30 11:33 11:36 11:38 11:40 11:43 - 11:46 11:48 11:52 11:56 11:59 12:16 | 13:35| &R (ANA)Tokyo = == = 4INTD
11:33 11:36 11:39 | 11:41 11:43 | 11:46 11:49 | 11:54 11:56 12:00 | 12:04 12:07 | 12:21 |14:35| &% (UO)Hong Kong O NZ2OETEZ (BHRHA-BWNEE)
13:15 13:18 13:21 | 13:23 13:25 | 13:28 - 13:31 13:33 13:37 | 13:41 13:44 | 14:01
13:18 13:21 13:24 13:26 13:28 13:31 N 13:34 13:36 13:40 13:44 13:47 14:04 ‘y
13:50 13:53 13:56 13:58 14:00 14:03 - 14:06 14:08 14:12 14:16 14:19 14:36 | 15:35| &R (ANA)Tokyo m >> e ":H%EH#Z“
13:53 13:56 13:59 | 14:01 14:03 | 14:06 - 14:09 14:11 14:15 | 14:19 14:22 | 14:39 | 15:40| 53R (JAL)Tokyo . o
13:56 | 13:59 | 14:02 | 14:04 | 14:06 | 14:09 | 14:12 | 14:17 | 14:19 | 14:23 | 14:27 | 14:30 | 14:44 |16:30 YOIl (L)Seoul | ®EIPUHRILTE £330 ~ 60 DAY, BRI 4990 ~ 120 AL
%14:50 | #14:53 | %14:56 | % 14:58 | %15:00 | %15:03 - [ %15:06 | #15:08 | %15:12 | %15:16 | #15:19 | %15:36 EBNHEIDIFECTETUHOFIN, EHABIIRISEOTETEVEE A,
%14:53 | ¥¢14:56 | 14:59 | ¥r15:01 | %15:03 | %15:06 - | %15:09 | %15:11 | %15:15 | %15:19 | #%15:22 | #15:39 |16:40| A (JJP)Narita | @3 DERCOBTERMEL, SLROBEIAFMTHELOTT,
[J15:05 | [(115:07 | [J15:09 | (J15:12 - [J15:15 | J15:17 | J15:21 | (J15:25 | [115:28 | [115:45 Lfr’f(«_l_qll\;(f_b‘b{_'ﬂﬁﬁb\f71“(3(%3(1\‘ 2 BELETOCRNLBZENTEVET.
15:02 | 15:05 | 15:08| 15:10 15:12 | 15:15 - 15:18 | 15:20 | 15:24 | 15:28 15:31 | 15:48 | 16:40| B (JAL)Tokyo TOBE, HREDLIZBNADFIN, BREOTHIBEHFEAVERLET.
15:05 15:08 15:11 | 15:13 15:15 | 15:18 - 15:21 15:23 15:27 | 15:31 15:34 | 15:51 | 17:30| 55 (ANA)Tokyo
15:08 15:11 15:14 | 15:16 15:18 | 15:21 15:24 | 15:29 15:31 15:35 | 15:39 15:42 | 15:56 | 18:55| &4k (CI)Taipei li] FHEMICOWNWT
17:40 17:43 17:46 | 17:48 17:50 | 17:53 - 17:56 17:58 18:02 | 18:08 18:13 | 18:33
17:43 17:46 17:49 | 17:51 17:53 | 17:56 - 17:59 18:01 18:05 | 18:11 18:16 | 18:36 O EERPEEMOEIL T, BEECEGTERABIEE T,
17:46 17:49 17:52 | 17:54 17:56 | 17:59 18:02 | 18:07 18:09 18:13 | 18:19 18:24 | 18:44 |19:35| 55 (ANA)Tokyo | @ BBRICKSIREMBESBHTENET,
018:20 | 018:23 | 018:26 | 018:28 | ©018:30 | 018:33 - 018:36 | O18:38 | O18:42 | O18:48 | O18:53 | O19:13 |20:10| 3R (JAL)Tokyo | @ MI>VN—LECRIRIIABNET. ROMBIERBESIEMRINTLET.
18:23 | 18:26 | 18:29 | 18:31 | 18:33 | 18:36 | 18:39 | 18:44 | 18:46 | 18:50 | 18:56 | 19:01 | 19:21 |20:35| 5M (JIP)Narita g%b\:ga?%g)\ MEROSLTENBE, MORMIEOBRIMRSNALIL
(SFALY) /CREBATETFREALLUNOTE R TEERA, BURCEVERAN, EEOCABESHNELET, . 5K - AW - BIASCOIELT, TOBEEAVNMRFTOT, FHTTK

{Please note:)) You can only use 1000 yen bills or small change on board the bus so please make sure that you have small change to pay the fare. TEVFTLOBRENNLET



SIZEEULASYNABZE (202543 B 1 H~ 20254 3 A 29 H) | M q VIVl ¥ ssoszinicont
Takamatsu Airport Limousine Bus Schedule (2025 Mar.1st ~ 2025 Mar.29th) 087-821-3033

[{ZDETHCOWT] Attention PIRFOEGEAICOWT
ESOMVER. TEEM (08 /0RH) NADETTY, ETHICTERIZEN,

The signed service will be operated only on the following days (Month/Day) . . Tap twica Tan on, Ten ot 1. BBOE-OBENZSTEHICTIBAVEHES,
Xy FRE ))) C = 2. REBREOFEREEA,
O-3/2. 3/4~3/18. 3/20~3/29 OHEST - 8 3. [EFEE, ESEEAUFES AN,
¢ -EWE. K. SWEO (Sun.Wed &Fri. only) w iEOKI I [ @ ELYIEEBI5TRBATE, BTORELLEIFTOTIROEL, |
Ye--3/1~3/3, 3/7~3/9, 3/14~3/17, 3/19~3/29 OHET Pav f h ° - -
*--HIEH. XEH., AEA. £EHO# (Sun.Tue.Thu.&Sat. only) ay fares the easy way! #z ’\D 3 0 x4
q g . (R
O--BrA. AER. KEA. AKEH. TEEO» (Sun.Tue.Wed.Thu.&Sat. only) Tap to ride »)) = @@_é) RETHEARE ME - &l
|%ﬁﬁ!]DTU{)LZ@%’%}EKGJ,%E%"(:J:D\ MZEHENEIRICROTR S, VA YNRDFFL TEERNICRZAIEEMENCEVET, BNADFIN. CHIFAENZBREEFICT %E%BJEELW\?’:LE@*J 1. EENCHBSLUBE BT Q@.
. - [y . o
MRS IR =iRZEE > SR e e the 2. BERC, EEEANEEEBANIZE,
: ’ ) % ARZEHELERIC DA B OBRRRINEN BTN HDET. N = N .
Flight Schedule | I () Takamatsu Airport > Takamatsu Station I, BEOEARROEECFHEEEVETESCBHESEVVELET. (&f@@(iﬂjiﬁ/\;o 5&9&@%&3’&3’3)\1’1(713(,\0)
FEE = . e N - - . -
BZEE | ZEED | BIAT | OHIIY | FHRLER | GE EH 1BFED REE | BHEES | IRAFL BAR | JIU-S0is . - 3
AZeIERM B LBEZ)ICEAL TR 280D -= [l ) S S5EOHE | PRAEF 8EMDDIE |JLAVNSH | 6 BB E ﬁﬁlﬁ;%lc—c wiw*ﬁﬁ
g@fﬁ;{gzﬁ;gﬁi@i?w Ta/l;amatsu Il<hukodori Kaga;Na Dkaigaku Y_?U£4E TOWN | Ritsurin Koen | Nakajincho Kawﬁ‘ran;achi Kcehnch;dori Hyogomachi Taléﬁr;?l?tsu g:ﬁ{ Hotel Taskamatsu TFerw | N "
Nz Smald. irport i i e . i t tati i 2 T N =A435
mElma san 0 | ARy o | e T | e 5" | Crgloen B e, | r || SRR 1 RERCH- ke (i)
ey e i N LN B S R L s DR o S S N . FlCEh—ReHy i
isee % | XA (aduit)| 600FI(¥) | 700F3(¥) 800FI(¥)| 900FI(¥) | 900FI(¥) 900FI(¥ )| 900FI( ¥) 1,000F3( ¥ ) |1,000F3( ¥) |1,000F(¥) |1,000F3( ¥) 1,000F(¥) S - 1R
Departure Arrival | &8 (child) |300F3(¥) | 350F3(¥)|400M(¥)| 450F(¥) 450M(¥)| 450M(¥)|450F(¥)|500M(¥) |500F(¥)|500M(¥) |500M(¥)/500M(¥)
Place Time | BAWE ® CHIFANETAER IC H—K
FR (ANA)Tokyo | 8:15 8:30 8:40 8:46 8:54 8:58 9:02 9:05 9:09 9:12 9:15 9:17 9:20 9:23 e - R
%5 (JAL)Tokyo | 9:05|  9:20 9:30 9:36 9:44 9:48 9:52 9:55 9:59 | 10:02 | 10:05 | 10:07 | 10:10 | 10:13 B\ -IruCa (1)bh)- - EIELEISIN®D, HMITY !
B%H (JIP)Narita | 9:30 9:45 9:55 | 10:01 | 10:09 | 10:13 | 10:17 | 10:20 10:24 | 10:27 | 10:30 10:32 | 10:35 | 10:38 L
357 (ANA)Tokyo | 10:50|  11:05 11:15 | 11:21 | 11:29 | 11:33 | 11:37 | 11:40 11:44 | 11:47 | 11:50 11:52 | 11:55 | 11:58 < - PEZIER IC H—K
55 (JAL)Tokyo |11:05| 11:20 11:30 | 11:36 | 11:44 | 11:48 | 11:52 | 11:55 11:59 | 12:02 | 12:05 12:07 | 12:10 | 12:13 I Suica,ICOCA,PASMO, PiTaPa,manaca,nimoca,
YL (RS)Seoul |10:30| 11:30 11:40 | 11:46 | 11:54 | 11:58 | 12:02 | 12:05 12:09 | 12:12 | 12:15 12:17 | 12:20 | 12:23 SUGOCA, (#1034, , TOICA Kitaca o
B (JAL)Tokyo |12:35[ 12:50 13:00 | 13:06 | 13:14 | 13:18 13:22 | 13:25 13:29 | 13:32 | 13:35 13:37 | 13:40 | 13:43 HEMBORERNSIRIESNTLS AL, —EERREEIRND - IIE0ET.
38 (9C)Shanghai| 12:00| %13:00 | *13:10 | %13:16 | *13:24 | x13:28 | %13:32 | %13:35 | %13:39 | x13:42 | %13:45 | %13:47 | %13:50 | x13:53 OENCTTHRATCFr—J6TEFT. (EETOFr—SEFEULINEY)

%5t (ANA)Tokyo | 12:50|  13:05 | 13:15 | 13:21 | 13:29 . : : : . . : . .
B (JX)Taichung | 12:20| €13:20 | 13:30 | 13:36 | ¢13:44 : : : : : : : : : S 4= I (= fNzes = FN

&% (UO)Hong Kong| 13:45|  14:45 |  14:55 | 15:01 | 15:09 : : : : : : : : : O N2DETHZ (SHREE-SHRTR)
=5t (JAL)Tokyo | 14:50| 15:05 | 15:15 | 15:21 | 15:29

B (ANA)Tokyo | 14:55| 15:10 | 15:20 | 15:26 | 15:34 E : : : : : : : Z * >> m | ;

BR (JAL)Tokyo | 15:55 16:10 16:20 16:26 16:34 : : : : : : : : : — o e gj%ﬁ?ﬁﬁa 4 _\"
AE (JJP)Narita | 16:00| %16:15 | %16:25 | #16:31 | %16:39 | #16:43 | #16:47 | #16:50 | #16:54 | %16:57 | #17:00 | %17:02 | #17:05 | #17:08
UL (L)Seoul | 15:30|  16:30 | 16:40 | 16:46 | 16:54 | 16:58 | 17:02 | 17:05 | 17:09 | 17:12 | 17:15 | 17:17 | 17:20 | 17:23 | ®M=ROSEEOELRrc/8oC67 o e v
S48 (ANA)Okinawa | 16:45|  17:05 | 17:15 | 17:21 | 17:29 | 17:33 | 17:37 | 17:40 | 17:44 | 17:47 | 17:50 | 17:52 | 17:55 | 17:58 ﬂ”%%%’f%ﬁfﬁf&mﬁ%@@”‘“H‘?f%%g?z’h’j:"1\ SAOERESETS
&4t (CT)Taipei | 17:55| 0118:55 | [119:05 | J19:11 | (J19:19 | (J19:23 | [J19:27 | [119:30 | [119:34 | (119:37 | [J19:40 | [119:42 | [119:45 | (119:48 el ) o

= (ANA)Tokyo | 18:50|  19:05 | 19:15 | 19:21 | 19:29 | 19:33 | 19:37 | 19:40 | 19:44 | 19:47 | 19:50 | 19:52 | 19:55 | 19:58 | ®EIPUREE %915~ 20 5%, EFRREIE ) 45 MEOHFELTFEL THOFT,

O MZEHEDEIBICEDRILETLROTHENET,

&= (JAL)Tokyo | 19:35| 19:50 | 20:00 | 20:06 | 20:14 | 20:18 | 20:22 | 20:25 | 20:29 | 20:32 | 20:35 | 20:37 | 20:40 O HRFDIHEICIRFED) RECRNTEENTEVETOT, FHIT AT,
FH (JJP)Narita | 19:55| ©020:10 | 020:20 | 020:26 | 020:34 | 020:38 | 020:42 | 020:45 | 020:49 | 020:52 | 020:55 | 020:57 | O21:00 " e
B3 (ANA)Tokyo | 21:25|  21:40 | 21:50 | 21:56 | 22:04 | 22:08 | 22:12 | 22:15 | 22:19 | 22:22 | 22:25 | 22:27| 22:30 ‘ DB L DFEYFETICOWT

R (JAL)Tokyo | 21:35 21:50 22:00 22:06 22:14 22:18 22:22 22:25 22:29 22:32 22:35 22:37 22:40

o kB, fin. BERNR, IBR\ARELOEFE. —tUREEVEUNMAET,

O ZEHDEBLES SPBIEOZBIRRNICLD, TANDEIBENENHEEIEVET,
LSV ZNSMOIIBHENDS RO EZENZIHEICE. REEFORITIZ
BCFEREVET LS8NV LET,

T T T el | (W) =7c-uT
BB, MEROBESLPEEDSAL ROMRESHFELET. &/ ZEAOHECENFTOTIER Fal, P ——————————

FIH - RENMOEEEEIE 15 D&, HHENSOEEEIE 20 71%&. EFFREEIE 1 BFEZOERTI, ® ERICASDEIBSHHTEVET,
O NS I —LECHIBICRNE Y. FEOMEIEEFEFIFHEMTIVET,
BB, BNPIVED. MROBTEMRE, MMOBEHIEOEZRICTHISNBLIE
BENDEUNMAET.
(BFALY) /S ZEBATETAALSOMEETEERA, BURCEVERAN, FEOCHRESRELELET, Fl, WK - M - BHASIOFILT, TOREAMIRETOT, FHITH
{Please note:) You can only use 1000 yen bills or small change on board the bus so please make sure that you have small change to pay the fare. TEWFILIBFENNLET,




=k

Takamatsu Airport Limousine Bus Schedule

ZEBULASYNABZIR (20256 3 A 1 H~ 20253 A 29H)

[NZAD:EFTHICOWT] Attention

SESOMVER. TEBM (08 /eR) OHDETTY, ETHIC

TERCIE L,

The signed service will be operated only on the following days (Month/Day) .

(2025 Mar.1st ~ 2025 Mar.29th)

HOCTANZ
087-821-3033

VLT

BNADFINH,

FELO0F AN ARBEIEARDFZECED, FZENEIRCR IS
YNRDEFELTHENCRZETHEENTEVET
CHIFAEN BRI HBRICHERZSFEVNVLET .

BHREBUAIYNABRASKEACLDRRETOTENET
EMORALIFIVHSHERZSAROAN, SHORS5HTEAOS

SEANBATVEY,

<O---HBEHODF (Sun. only) ¥¢---3/1~3/3. 3/7~3/9. 3/14~3/17. 3/19~3/29 DHEIT
A - EHDHETT (Weekday only) *--BER. XEH. KEH. £EBEOHA (Sun.Tue.Thu.&Sat. only)
O--3/2. 3/4~3/18. 3/20~3/29 DHEIT O---HEER. ANEH. KEH. KNEH. TEHOH (Sun.Tue.Wed.Thu.&Sat. only)
& -HER. KiEH. ®EHOH (Sun.Wed.&Fri. only) m--BHEH, NER. KEH. KEH. ®EH. tEBO# (Sun.Tue.Wed.Thu.Fri.&Sat. only)
=4I\ =4I\vT X EETER, BPONAETCRERTEIITHBUNEEFTRPTETEZ A o — = +INoT =4I\
m 'E'*i\'" _) IE'*‘lL‘I% i % Passengers are not allowed to get off on the way to Takamatsu Airport, y RidIsLIR ﬁl:l.:-:%ﬁ?i“ﬁ m Iﬁ*i\:l:% B 'El*',L\'"
Olumen() Takamatsu Station — Takamatsu Airport though can get on a bus at each bus stop of Airport Limousine. Flight Schedule Flight Schedule| lgWrg Takamatsu Airport — Takamatsu Station
RAFN | BER | JIU-R0I | BRES | REE | R5E) AT PEE | RHAEE | Wo5Yy | BIAE | EHED | BRES HRE HEE 21 ggzﬁ“ w_ggg{ 5 Eﬁgjﬂ' eg%gnw FImROR
JUAVNEH | 3BOLE 4BODE |(U-HRTIED) | RRAEE 280D A MR AAT -5 ARZEHEOERE ERFZ)ICBIL T RnZetEoEf B ERZIICRAL T Takamatsu |YOUME TOWN | Kawaramachi | Takamatsu Ferry
JR Hotel | Takamatsu Ferry Takamatsu | Hyogomachi | Kenchodori | Kawaramachi | Nakajincho | Ritsurin Koen | YOUME TOWN |Kagawa Daigaku| Kukodori  |Takamatsu | FEZESHHCAHLEDETIZ L, fZERACERNADEIE . Airport | Takamatsu No.5 Station Terminal
Clement Station Terminal Chikko | (Rihga Hotel | Chuokoen No.2 Mae Takamatsu Fuzoku Ichinomiya | Airport | SCBEZIESET. BEEZSHR | MEMISEELSEE. /(20 No.2 Mae No.6
Takamatsu |  No.3_ | | _1 No4 |ZestTokamatsu) | Mae | | |RewinGaden)| —Mae |ChugakkoMee | | FBEOTEEVEE A, HREBIHELET, TR,  BAAEENSIE. B0 AP TIHER T2 I AT RETEE A,
- P e e — X ZREE0—E - EAWIRRPAR - FHE] - BTEOTIRNER -
1,000/3(¥) (1,0003(¥)|1,000=(¥)[1,000 3(¥)|(1,000=(¥) |900M(¥) 900M(¥) 900M(¥) 900M(¥)/800M(¥) 700M(¥)| 600M(¥) | KA (adult) it Py U - %WA;%_%~JRm;JWI/x»fﬁMm&?Tﬁm
500FI(¥) 500FI(¥)| 500FI(¥) S00FA(¥) 500FK(¥) |450FK(¥) | 450FI(¥) 450FK(¥) 450F(¥) 400FA(¥) | 350FA(¥) | 300FA(¥) |EE6 () oot Destnaton oepartire | amval | | R e e S ko BIAELES.
5:45 5:48 - 5:50 5:52 5:54 - 5:56 5:58 6:02 6:05 6:08 6:21| 7:10|%=R (ANA)Tokyo | &= (ANA)Tokyo | 8:15 8:30 8:54 9:05 9:20 9:23
5:48 5:51 - 5:53 5:55 5:57 - 5:59 6:01 6:05 6:08 6:11 6:24| 7:10|%=R (JAL)Tokyo |E:R (JAL)Tokyo 9:05 9:20 9:44 9:55 10:10 10:13
A7:00 A7:03 A7:06 A7:08 A7:10 | A7:12 | A7:15 A7:19 A7:21 A7:25| A7:28 A7:31 A7:44 B (JJP)Narita 9:30 9:45 10:09 10:20 10:35 10:38
A7:03 A7:06 A7:09 A7:11 A7:13 | A7:15| A7:18 A7:22 A7:24 A7:28| A7:31 A7:34 A7:47 B (ANA)Tokyo | 10:50 11:05 11:29 11:40 11:55 11:58
7:55 7:57 7:59 8:02 - 8:05 8:07 8:11 8:15 8:18 8:35 B (JAL)Tokyo |11:05 11:20 11:44 11:55 12:10 12:13
7:52 7:55 7:58 8:00 8:02 8:05 - 8:08 8:10 8:14 8:18 8:21 8:38| 9:20|3=R (ANA)Tokyo [Vl (RS)Seoul |10:30 11:30 11:54 12:05 12:20 12:23
7:55 7:58 8:01 8:03 8:05 8:08 - 8:11 8:13 8:17 8:21 8:24 8:41| 9:45|8R (JAL)Tokyo |EZR (JAL)Tokyo |12:35 12:50 13:14 13:25 13:40 13:43
7:58 8:01 8:04 8:06 8:08 8:11 8:14 8:19 8:21 8:25 8:29 8:32 8:46|10:05 |AkH (JIP)Narita | L8 (9C)Shanghai| 12:00| *13:00 *x13:24 | %13:35 | %13:50 | %13:53
8:40 8:43 8:46 8:48 8:50 8:53 8:56 9:01 9:03 9:07 9:11 9:14 9:28 ER (ANA)Tokyo | 12:50 13:05 13:29 13:40 13:55 13:58
8:43 8:46 8:49 8:51 8:53 8:56 8:59 9:04 9:06 9:10 9:14 9:17 9:31[11:40|Y7JJL (RS)Seoul |&H (JX)Taichung | 12:20| 13:20 | 13:44 | €13:55 | ¢14:10 | ¢14:13
$9:45 | ©9:47 $9:49 | <©9:52 - {9:55 {9:57 | <£10:01 | ©10:05 | <£10:08 |<£10:25 &% (UO)Hong Kong| 13:45 14:45 15:09 15:20 15:35 15:38
m9:48 m9:50 m9:52 m9:55 - m9:58 | m10:00 | m10:04 | m10:08 | m10:11 | m10:28|11:30|%4& (ANA)Okinawa | B2 (JAL)Tokyo |14:50 15:05 15:29 15:40 15:55 15:58
9:45 9:48 9:51 9:53 9:55 9:58 - 10:01 10:03 10:07 10:11 10:14 10:31 [11:40|5%3R (JAL)Tokyo |EZ (ANA)Tokyo | 14:55 15:10 15:34 15:45 16:00 16:03
9:48 9:51 9:54 9:56 9:58 10:01 - 10:04 10:06 10:10 10:14 10:17 10:34 |13:00| L3 (9C)Shanghai | B3R (JAL)Tokyo | 15:55 16:10 16:34 16:45 17:00 17:03
9:51 9:54 9:57 9:59 10:01 10:04 10:07 10:12 10:14 10:18 10:22 10:25 10:39 |13:20| & (IX)Taichung | A% (JJP)Narita | 16:00| ¥16:15 %16:39 | ¥16:50 | #17:05 | #17:08
11:30 11:32 11:34 11:37 - 11:40 11:42 11:46 11:50 11:53 12:10 Vo)L (LI)Seoul 15:30 16:30 16:54 17:05 17:20 17:23
11:27 11:30 11:33 11:35 11:37 11:40 - 11:43 11:45 11:49 11:53 11:56 12:13|13:25| %R (JAL)Tokyo |48 (ANA)Okinawa | 16:45 17:05 17:29 17:40 17:55 17:58
11:30 11:33 11:36 11:38 11:40 11:43 - 11:46 11:48 11:52 11:56 11:59 12:16 |13:35| %R (ANA)Tokyo | &1t (CI)Taipei 17:55| [J18:55 [119:19 | [119:30 J19:45 | [719:48
11:33 11:36 11:39 11:41 11:43 11:46 11:49 11:54 11:56 12:00 12:04 12:07 12:21 |14:35| & (UO)Hong Kong| B8R (ANA)Tokyo | 18:50 19:05 19:29 19:40 19:55 19:58
13:15 13:18 13:21 13:23 13:25 13:28 - 13:31 13:33 13:37 13:41 13:44 14:01 BIR (JAL)Tokyo |19:35 19:50 20:14 20:25 20:40
13:18 13:21 13:24 13:26 13:28 13:31 - 13:34 13:36 13:40 13:44 13:47 14:04 BXH (JJP)Narita | 19:55| O20:10 020:34 | ©20:45 | O21:00
13:50 13:53 13:56 13:58 14:00 14:03 B 14:06 14:08 14:12 14:16 14:19 14:36 |15:35| %R (ANA)Tokyo | B3R (ANA)Tokyo | 21:25 21:40 22:04 22:15 22:30
13:53 13:56 13:59 14:01 14:03 14:06 - 14:09 14:11 14:15 14:19 14:22 14:39 |15:40| %R (JAL)Tokyo |EZ (JAL)Tokyo |21:35 21:50 22:14 22:25 22:40
13:56 13:59 14:02 14:04 14:06 14:09 14:12 14:17 14:19 14:23 14:27 14:30 14:44116:30|YYIL (LI)Seoul
% 14:50 | %14:53 | %14:56 | % 14:58 | ¥¢15:00 | %« 15:03 - %15:06 | ¥ 15:08 | *15:12 | ¥15:16 | ¥15:19 | ¥ 15:36
¥14:53 | ¥14:56 | ¥r14:59 | ¥¢15:01 | #15:03 | %¥15:06 - ¥15:09 | ¥¢15:11 | ¥15:15| %15:19 | %15:22 |+ 15:39 |16:40|AkH (JJP)Narita Tap twice Tap on, Tap off
[115:05 | J15:07 | J15:09 | (J15:12 - [115:15 | (J15:17 | [J15:21 | [J15:25 | [J15:28 | [J15:45 g Y ;‘: N ) 't‘\ FHE. BB
15:02 | 15:05| 15:08 | 15:10 | 15:12 | 15:15 - 15:18 | 15:20| 15:24| 15:28 | 15:31 | 15:48]16:40 & (JAL)Tokyo J I\ ¢ 2msvy [/
15:05 15:08 15:11 15:13 15:15 15:18 - 15:21 15:23 15:27 15:31 15:34 15:51 [17:30|53R (ANA)Tokyo RN this mark!
15:08 15:11 15:14 15:16 15:18 | 15:21 | 15:24 15:29 15:31 15:35| 15:39 15:42 15:56 |18:55| &4t (CI)Taipei iEOK' SOl
17:40 17:43 17:46 17:48 17:50 17:53 - 17:56 17:58 18:02 18:08 18:13 18:33 | -
17:43 17:46 17:49 17:51 17:53 17:56 - 17:59 18:01 18:05 18:11 18:16 18:36
17:46 17:49 17:52 17:54 17:56 17:59 18:02 18:07 18:09 18:13 18:19 18:24 18:44 [19:35|5= (ANA)Tokyo Pay fares the easy Way' =
018:20 | O18:23 | O18:26 | O18:28 | 018:30 | O18:33 - [O18:36 | O18:38 | O18:42| O18:48 | O18:53 |019:13|20:10 F JALTokyo | METIRTNEs [ )))) by amareron oy oore
18:23 18:26 18:29 18:31 18:33 18:36 18:39 18:44 18:46 18:50 18:56 19:01 19:21|20:35|pkH (JJP)Narita
~F RNTTaE+N _KR
.;%gﬁb Ejliztéal C(’? MI;) Je= s I(;%%;SCME PI; P SUGOCA, (4114, TOICA Kit
EEREISINSBD. HRTY ! I X%giﬁm%mzlﬁlh‘ Pl Ml TQES;PFHMTTUBLW KR0S raca

O BNCTTFAEMTFr—I6TEET,

(BETOFr—>EFEUNMFY)

(BEEV) NREATEFAALUSOMBFTETEA. BU

RTZVFEEAN

BEOCAREBRENVLEY.




SHZEUASYNABZIE (202543 8308~2025%€4830H) [ |4, Yiv] a)ioiﬂx IEoLT

Takamatsu Airport Limousine Bus Schedule (2025 Mar.30th ~ 2025 Apr.30th) 087-821-3033
UJH@EEUE%)\ 21T

[{ZDEFTHICDOWT] Attention
EEOMUWEL. TRBAM (08 /eRH) OHDETTY., ETHICTERITZN.

The signed service will be operated only on the following days (Month/Day) . a " Ia-_l:*:ﬁ )) —C‘ s 1 #WFﬁ/u\D ez T B A VRIS
- SEHOHET (Weekday only) j A/ it oS IV - =X,
~ARER. ﬁ—HJ;éEI(Dé';l (Mon.&Fri. only) — | 3 B éﬁ:&ﬂg k?ig;@iigg;i%ﬁiﬁ;it\
~A%A. B®A. AEAOH (Sun.Mon.&Thu. only) — iEOKo ' i alic ™ =

--3/30. 4/5. 4/6, 4/12. 4/13. 4/19. 4/20. 4/25~4/30 OHEIT
~HEH. XIER. KiEH. KEH. tEHOHA (Sun.Tue.Wed.Thu.&Sat. only)

O R ZIEA VLI B\ X(E
SANER - - ZAFRO (E%05/ 7:30 ~ 19:00) F(EEENZF5TH

Pay fares the easy way! = VP?
0 N
~HIEE. NEE. KER. AKEH. 2BB. TEAO#» (Sun.Tue.Wed.Thu.Fri.&Sat. only) Tap to ride »)) By smartahone™~__~ 51| EREERE ZAFEO (HE05R9 10:30 ~ 19:00)

BOOOER

DI UEARAD - - - B ENZFTEHE
|¥ﬁ"”][|7"'7’( WARBZERDFZEICLD, MZEHNMNERICOTEE . YUASY N ROEFELTHERCRZRIREMENTEVET . BNADFIN. CHIBENZRREERIC Eﬁiﬁﬁﬁh\b\tbiﬁal Z0ft. JOYNCTTHBAVEEYREEEREIEVET, JHEHETHBNRIEE,

MFEsEH5TRMEATE. BRNTIBEEVIEIEITOTIRZLIZE,

= 4/\ = AT, X EETER, BPONABETCREQTEFINRMREEFTEPTETEEI A -
m H#A'ER % IE*’.L\:I:;E ) % Passengers are not allowed to get off on the way to Takamatsu Airport, y A IR
() Takamatsu Station — Takamatsu Airport though can get on a bus at each bus stop of Airport Limousine. Flight Schedule )) fﬁﬁ’ca) EW*%% gEiR mEX BV
WRAFN | R | JTU-R0IS | mHEE | REE | RDED BE EE | EMAEM | WpsUy | BT | mEED | BREs HFRE
DUAYNER | 3BODE ABODE |(U-ARTIE) | PRAEE | 2BODE mE | WEGRRN | = RO E LRI T 1. BERICESSLVEE LT EREIZR,
JR Hotel | Takamatsu Ferry Takamatsu | Hyogomachi | Kenchodori | Kawaramachi | Nakajincho | Ritsurin Koen | YOUME TOWN |Kegawa Daigeku| Kukodori | Takamatsu | MESHHCOBLEDEERL, o~
Clement Station Terminal Chikko (Rihga Hotel | Chuokoen No.2 Mae Takamatsu Fuzoku Ichinomiya Airport RHERIESET, ERESTR 2. %EH%(L IE%%JDHRD(E&L\
Takamatsu | No3 | | No.4 | Zest Takamatsu) Mae (Ritsurin Garden) Mae Chugakko Mae IZEOTRERIEVER A ‘

1,000F3(¥) 1,000F3(¥ )|1,000F( ¥)|1,000F3(¥) 1,000F3( ¥ ) |900FI(¥ ) |900FI(¥) | 900FI(¥)| 900FI(¥) | 8OOFI(¥)| 700FI(¥) | 600 ¥)| kA acuiy hry  TT&%

500M(¥)|500M(¥)| 500M(¥)| 500M(¥)|500M(¥) [450F(¥)|450M(¥)|450M(¥)|450M3(¥)| 400M(¥)|350M(¥)| 300M(¥)| ZEB (child) | peparture Destination

Vi
| — 3. RERC, EESAABLEL RS
0 l:% ~ BANEE,

EhVE Time
5:45 5:48 - 5:50 5:52 5:54 - 5:56 5:58 6:02 6:05 6:08 6:21 | 7:05| Fix (ANA)Tokyo (BEFHFRA. BEOEOREEEBANIZEN, )
5:48 5:51 - 5:53 5:55 5:57 N 5:59 6:01 6:05 6:08 6:11 6:24 | 7:10| %R (JAL)Tokyo

A7:00 A7:03 A7:06 | A7:08 A7:10 A7:12 A7:15 A7:19 A7:21 A7:25 A7:28 A7:31 A7:44

A ] ZERICTOEAEE

A7:03 A7:06 A7:09| A7:11 A7:13 A7:15 A7:18 A7:22 A7:24 A7:28 A7:31 A7:34 A7:47

7:55 7:57 7:59 8:02 - 8:05 8:07 8:11 8:15 8:18 8:35 | 9:30| At (JIP)Narita | o _
7:52 7:55 7:58 8:00 8:02 8:05 - 8:08 8:10 8:14 8:18 8:21 8:38 h 1. BEE(CH—RzAyF (FEEEIHNECER)
7:55 7:58 8:01 8:03 8:05 8:08 - 8:11 8:13 8:17 8:21 8:24 8:41 | 9:25 ii?_'\(ANA)Tokyo ! [EREERFICEN—REAVF (TIBE)
7:58 8:01 8:04 8:06 8:08 8:11 8:14 8:19 8:21 8:25 8:29 8:32 8:46 | 9:45| 5 (JAL)Tokyo

%8:43 | ¥8:45 | #8:47 | %8:50 - %8:53 | %8:55 | %8:59 | %9:03 | #9:06 | #9:23 o SHRBNTIAES 1Ch~F
8:40 8:43 8:46 8:48 8:50 8:53 8:56 9:01 9:03 9:07 9:11 9:14 9:28 | 11:30| &4t (CI)Taipei I e
8:43 8:46 8:49| 8:51 8:53 | 856 8:59 | 9:04 9:06 9:10 | 9:14 9:17 9:31 | 11:35 V9L (RS)Seoul “IruCa (1L9)- - EISEISINGD. HITT !

$9:45 | $9:47 | $9:49 | ©9:52 - $9:55 | $9:57 | ©10:01 | ©10:05 | ©10:08 | £10:25

m9:48 | m9:50 m9:52 m9:55 - m9:58 | m10:00 | m10:04 | m10:08 | m10:11 | m10:28 |11:45| ;18 (ANA)Okinawa < - ZERIBR IC H—R
9:45 9:48 9:51 9:53 9:55 9:58 N 10:01 10:03 10:07 10:11 10:14 10:31 | 11:45| =R (JAL)Tokyo l Suica,ICOCA,PASMO, PiTaPa,manaca,nimoca,
9:48 9:51 9:54 9:56 9:58 | 10:01 - 10:04 10:06 10:10 | 10:14 10:17 10:34 | 13:00| 1% (9C)Shanghai SUGOCA, gff’{z‘jz/v TOICA,KIta_cna . . )
9:51 9:54 9:57 9:59 | 10:01 | 10:04 | 10:07 | 10:12 | 10:14 | 10:18 | 10:22 | 10:25 | 10:39 |13:20 & (JX)Taichung B HEUROBERSNRES T~ KGE, —BIRBE BN~ 0%

11:30 | 11:32 | 11:34 | 11:37 - 11:40 | 11:42 | 11:46 | 11:50 | 11:53 | 12:10 O EANCTTHBMUTFr—I0TEET, (BETOFr—EFHULINET)
11:27 | 11:30 | 11:33 | 11:35 | 11:37 | 11:40 - 11:43 | 11:45 | 11:49 | 11:53 | 11:56 | 12:13 |13:15| 5552 (JAL)Tokyo
11:30 | 11:33 | 11:36| 11:38 | 11:40 | 11:43 - 11:46 | 11:48 | 11:52 | 11:56 | 11:59 | 12:16 |13:25| & (ANA)Tokyo ( ) N I (BN B AN TES
11:33 | 11:36 | 11:39 | 11:41 | 11:43 | 11:46 | 11:49 | 11:54 | 11:56 | 12:00 | 12:04 | 12:07 | 12:21 |15:30|&% (UO)Hong Kong 2 DETHRZ (RAHN-ERzEE)

13:40 | 13:42 | 13:44 | 13:.47 - 13:50 | 13:52 | 13:56 | 14:00 | 14:03 | 14:20
13:37 | 13:40 | 13:43 | 13:45 | 13:47 | 13:50 - 13:53 | 13:55 | 13:50 | 14:03 | 14:06 | 14:23 m >> > W S E R
13:40 | 13:43 | 13:46 | 13:48 | 13:50 | 13:53 - 13:56 | 13:58 | 14:02 | 14:06 | 14:09 | 14:26 | 15:20 S0 (JAL)Tokyo | Mbmmil —
13:83 [ 136 | 13ia0 [ ixisi [ 13is3 [ 1356 - 13:50 | 14:01 | 14:05 | 14:09 | 14:12 | 14:29 | 15:35 B (ANAITOKYO | grmneouis 430 ~ 60 5981, ERSRITE 49 90 ~ 120 AL
3:46 | 13:49 | 13:52| 13:54 | 13:56 | 13:59 | 14:02 | 14:07 | 14:09 | 14:13 | 14:17 | 14:20 | 14:34 | 16:10| A (P)Narita | © L o) IR, bR D Eo
14:40 | 14:43 | 14:46 | 14:48 | 14:50 | 14:53 - 14:56 | 14:58 | 15:02 | 15:06 | 15:09 | 15:26 EENEBISTIECRGLIHOFIN, EREDHIRTSLOTEZELEEA,
14:43 | 14:46 | 14:49 | 14:51 | 14:53 | 14:56 - 14:59 | 15:01 | 15:05 | 15:09 | 15:12 | 15:29 |17:05 Vol (L)Seoul | O3 AMIBTOWGRMER, FROREHETFMCBRLIET.
0915:25 | 015:27 | [115:29 | [115:32 ~ [ 0115:35 | 0115:37 | [115:41 | 0115:45 | 115:48 | 116:05 BIOET/QENSTHBLIIEAR, 2 BBEURTOCRALBSENCEET.
15:22 | 15:25| 15:28| 15:30 | 15:32 | 15:35 - 15:38 | 15:40 | 15:44 | 15:48 | 15:51 | 16:08 |17:05 5 (ANA)Tokyo | COMRE. BREQLIZBNADIIN. EREOABELFNELET,
15:25 | 15:28 | 15:31 | 15:33 | 15:35 | 15:38 - 15:41 | 15:43 | 15:47 | 15:51 | 15:54 | 16:11 | 17:15| 525 (JAL)Tokyo m
15:28 | 15:31 | 15:34 | 15:36 | 15:38 | 15:41 | 15:44 | 15:49 | 15:51 | 15:55| 15:59 | 16:02 | 16:16 |19:05| &t (CD)Taipei li] FEAPICOVWT
17:40 | 17:43 | 17:46| 17:48 | 17:50 | 17:53 - 17:56 | 17:58 | 18:02 | 18:08 | 18:13 | 18:33
17:43 | 17:46 | 17:49 | 17:51 | 17:53 | 17:56 - 17:59 | 18:01 | 18:05| 18:11 | 18:16 | 18:36 O HEMPFEMOTEL T, BEFKIBHTHEANGRHS T,
17:46 | 17:49 | 17:52 | 17:54 | 17:56 | 17:59 | 18:02 | 18:07 | 18:09 | 18:13 | 18:19 | 18:24 | 18:44 |19:40 Z5 (ANA)Tokyo | ®RPICKERENESHBALET, .
018:20 | O18:23 | O18:26 | O18:28 | O18:30 | 018:33 - 1 018:36 | O18:38 | O18:42 | O18:48 | O18:53 | O19:13 | 20:30| MM (IP)Narita | ®H7¥7L—LETHMICENET, FEORMBIESBEIIERENTLET,

277
18:23 | 18:26 | 18:29 | 18:31 | 18:33 | 18:36 | 18:39 | 18:44 | 18:46 | 18:50 | 18:56 | 19:01 | 19:21 |20:40| 55 (JAL)Tokyo g%b\oga%g)\ BEOBLENEE. ROFIEOBRIMASVI I

(BFEV) NZBRTEFAELLSNOBEETEFRA. BURIEVFEEAN, BEOZARZEMEOLET, Flo. MK - BE - BUEE(COFELT. ZOEREVNMEIOT, FHITH
{Please note:)) You can only use 1000 yen bills or small change on board the bus so please make sure that you have small change to pay the fare. TEVFTLOBRENNLET



BIREBUASYNARZIR (20254 3 A 30H~ 202544 A 30H)

Takamatsu Airport Limousine Bus Schedule
[XZ0EFTHICDONT] Attention
ESOMVER, TEBAf (08 /eH) OHDETTY ., EITHICITERILE,
The signed service will be operated only on the following days (Month/Day) .

(2025 Mar.30th ~ 2025 Apr.30th) 087-821-3033

\iéﬂ#‘ B BEE
2E4YF
~AEH. £EBOH (Mon.&Fri. only)

~-HIER. XEH. KBEH. tEHO# (Sun.Tue.Thu.&Sat. only)

+:3/30. 4/5. 4/6, 4/12. 4/13. 4/19. 4/20. 4/25~4/30 DFHEIT
~-BHiEH. BEH. KEH. KEH. €EBOH (Sun.Mon.Wed.Thu.&Fri. only)
-HIER. XEH. /KIER. KEH. TEHO# (Sun.Tue.Wed.Thu.&Sat. only)

2y FRHEN)) T
CEEOQOK!

—
ARXE

TH
—

Oe O*x

Pay fares the easy way!
Tap to ride »))

BECCTANZ

Tap twice Tap on, Tap off

|%ﬁﬁ%]DTU{)LZ@;’é}EKGJ%%(CJ:D\ FRZEHENERICEOIIRE . ATV ZICOEELTHEIRCRBAIREMNTEWEY, BNADFIN, CHIAENBFREIERCT %E%Bﬁﬁb\h\tbiml

EEDEZIWLICOWVT

PFOFEFEAICOWVT

1. FBEOC-DOBEEISSTHICTIIMAVLEIET,
2. Y zsFE0FFIREBE L,
3. [FEE, EESEAYIFEEANLE,

[ @ ELYIEEBI5TRBATE, BTORELLEIFTOTIROEL, |

- % = 4\s =4I\ X BREEDNSER. BRONAETHRERTEFIMEPRETEEEA,
* :llrl.m T;‘f:ﬁ:gi m Iﬁl*i\:cig - 'E'*i"ER . % MZZHEI BRI LD ZEDEBIANNENS LN BNET .
Uil Takamatsu Airport — Takamatsu Station k. BREOBAEROEECHAKEEVET LSTHAEBMIVELET.
naEE WS | mmED | BIAT | O0SOY | EHAEE | R BN | WEED | REE | BHSS | JRAFL | BHAR | JIU-®08
ZerniEm A ERZICRIL T 280D —-= BB = S5&EDDIE | PRAER SBEDNIE |JLAVNSH | 6 BHOIE
ﬁ@?%i‘i\[:a‘-jﬁ-‘iuﬁbﬁ(fié}h Takamatsu | Kukodori |Kagawa Daigaku| YOUME TOWN | Ritsurin Koen | Nakajincho | Kawaramachi | Kenchodori | Hyogomachi | Takamatsu | JR Hotel | Takamatsu Ferry
AZEZEMNEELLIZEE. /(2D Airport Ichinomiya Fuzoku Takamatsu ae No.5 Chuokoen Chikko Clement Station Terminal
HFEESFFELEY. TR, No.2 Chugakko Mae Mae (Ritsurin Garden) Mae No.8 Takamatsu No.6
=7 A%

s % | XA (aduit)| 600FI(¥) | 700F3(¥) | 800FI(¥)| 900FI(¥) | 900FI(¥) 900FI(¥ )| 900FI( ¥) 1,000F3( ¥ ) |1,000F3( ¥) |1,000F(¥) |1,000F3( ¥) 1,000F(¥)

Deg;::t:re A_Il_'irrir\gl %ﬁ‘(g“d) 300F(¥)|350M(¥)|400M(¥)|450M(¥)|450M(¥)|450M(¥)|450M(¥)|500M(¥) |500M(¥)|500M(¥) |500M(¥)/500M(¥)
BRIR (ANA)Tokyo | 8:10 8:25 8:35 8:41 8:49 8:53 8:57 9:00 9:04 9:07 9:10 9:12 9:15 9:18
A%H (JJP)Narita 8:55 9:10 9:20 9:26 9:34 9:38 9:42 9:45 9:49 9:52 9:55 9:57 10:00 10:03
R (JAL)Tokyo 9:05 9:20 9:30 9:36 9:44 9:48 9:52 9:55 9:59 10:02 10:05 10:07 10:10 10:13
ER (ANA)Tokyo | 11:00 11:15 11:25 11:31 11:39 11:43 11:47 11:50 11:54 11:57 12:00 12:02 12:05 12:08
IR (JAL)Tokyo |11:05 11:20 11:30 11:36 11:44 11:48 11:52 11:55 11:59 12:02 12:05 12:07 12:10 12:13
&dt (CI)Taipei 10:30| #11:30 | #11:40 | %11:46 | %11:54 | %11:58 | #12:02 | #12:05 | 12:09 | *12:12 | #12:15 | %12:17 | ¥12:20 | %12:23
Y9J)L (RS)Seoul | 10:30 11:30 11:40 11:46 11:54 11:58 12:02 12:05 12:09 12:12 12:15 12:17 12:20 12:23
BR (JAL)Tokyo |12:35 12:50 13:00 13:06 13:14 13:18 13:22 13:25 13:29 13:32 13:35 13:37 13:40 13:43
L8 (9C)Shanghai| 12:00| *13:00 | *13:10 | %13:16 | %13:24 | %13:28 | %13:32 | %¥13:35 | %13:39 | %13:42 | %13:45 | %13:47 | ¥13:50 :
BR (ANA)Tokyo | 12:45 13:00 13:10 13:16 13:24 13:28 13:32 13:35 13:39 13:42 13:45 13:47 13:50
B (JX)Taichung | 12:20| €13:20 | €13:30 | ¢13:36 | €13:44 | ¢13:483 | ¢13:52 | ¢13:55 | 13:59 | 14:02 | ¢14:05 | ¢14:07 | 14:10
BR (JAL)Tokyo |14:35 14:50 15:00 15:06 15:14 15:18 15:22 15:25 15:29 15:32 15:35 15:37 15:40
BRIR (ANA)Tokyo | 14:50 15:05 15:15 15:21 15:29 15:33 15:37 15:40 15:44 15:47 15:50 15:52 15:55 :
&% (UO)Hong Kong| 14:45 15:45 15:55 16:01 16:09 16:13 16:17 16:20 16:24 16:27 16:30 16:32 16:35 :
BkH (JIP)Narita | 15:35 15:50 16:00 16:06 16:14 16:18 16:22 16:25 16:29 16:32 16:35 16:37 16:40 16:43
& (ANA)Okinawa | 16:20 16:40 16:50 16:56 17:04 17:08 17:12 17:15 17:19 17:22 17:25 17:27 17:30 17:33
IR (JAL)Tokyo |16:35 16:50 17:00 17:06 17:14 17:18 17:22 17:25 17:29 17:32 17:35 17:37 17:40 17:43
YL (LI)Seoul | 16:05 17:05 17:15 17:21 17:29 17:33 17:37 17:40 17:44 17:47 17:50 17:52 17:55 17:58
B (ANA)Tokyo | 18:40 18:55 19:05 19:11 19:19 19:23 19:27 19:30 19:34 19:37 19:40 19:42 19:45 19:48
&4t (CI)Taipei 18:05| [J19:05 | [119:15 | [J19:21 | [119:29 | [119:33 | [119:37 | [J19:40 | [119:44 | (J19:47 | [119:50 | [J19:52 | (J19:55 | []19:58
IR (JAL)Tokyo |19:55 20:10 20:20 20:26 20:34 20:38 20:42 20:45 20:49 20:52 20:55 20:57 21:00
BH (JIP)Narita | 19:55| O20:10 | 020:20 | ©20:26 | ©O20:34 | ©20:38 | 020:42 | O20:45 | 020:49 | ©20:52 | ©20:55 | 020:57 | ©21:00
BR (ANA)Tokyo | 21:15 21:30 21:40 21:46 21:54 21:58 22:02 22:05 22:09 22:12 22:15 22:17 22:20
R (JAL)Tokyo |21:35 21:50 22:00 22:06 22:14 22:18 22:22 22:25 22:29 22:32 22:35 22:37 22:40
OB BERHEGETHICLDERE (f : 5 0EE) LB TVBEENIETVEFINT., MESHORFZIRZHER TS,
BRE. MEDELESJMEEDHSF/NADEFREZHFELET, &/ RAEADFIBLENFEFIOTITEE T,
TIA - BRENMSOEGEIE 15 9. HHENSOEEEIE 20 9. EFFREEIE 1 HFREZROHFETT,

(BFaV) NZBEANTEFALLSNOBMEFTEFEA, BURSSVFEEAN, BEOCHAEZSFELIVZLET,
{Please note:) You can only use 1000 yen bills or small change on board the bus so please make sure that you have small change to pay the fare.

@) mecoznny IEEES
1. REFICHESLMESZZHERTIEN,

@
2. PFEEHF(C, E‘é%ﬁﬁﬁ?ﬁ‘é’iﬁlﬂ(ﬁémog
(BEDFHERA. BLOEOEREREEZHBANIEEL, )

A ] ZERICTOENEE

SN 1. RERCH-ResvF (REMEE)
Q\ 2. MEECEN-FESYF (OEE)

A

o RIS IC -k
SRS - IruCa (Uh) - EEIBINGD. BMTT !
o

- RERSER IC H—R
Suica,ICOCA,PASMO, PiTaPa,manaca,nimoca,

SUGOCA, ([#¥h\F A, TOICA Kitaca
KEHBORERZINEREINTOSH-RRE, —BTRIAVLEIROI-RIBDET .

<

O EACTTFHEATFr—6HTEET.

(BFETOFr—JEFEUNMEY)

(O SROETEL (BREE-HRER)

N ) R sEEzss v

O MZEHEDEIBICEDRILETLROTHENET,
ZEHEDEBIES SUTE TR OIRANICISEZEIIHEE. N\ ADOEFEHRFS
LEFTDTIRILKIEL,

O EMFREIE £ 15 ~ 20 1R, ERFREIE £ 45 DROEFEEZTEL THLET.

O HEDISESLIRFED NIRRT ZENTEVEITDT, FHITHIEL,

O HOTEREE ORYBEITONT

o kB, fin. EERNR, IR ARECDEERS.
O ZEHDEBLES SPBIEOZBIRRNICLD, TANDEIBENENHEEIEVET,
LSV ZNSMOIIBHENDS RO EZENZIHEICE. REEFORITIZ
BCFEREVET LS8NV LET,

—tHREEWVEUNMRE T

Il FamiouT

O SEMPFEMICOIELTF, BEMRIEFTEANSTS AL,

@ HNCAERFEMBEIHNTEVET,

O NI —AECHIRICANEYS. FEORMMERBEIHMEEMTVET,
BE. BNPIVED. MROSLTEMRE, MOFEHIEOERICTHISNRL WL
BENDEUNIET,
Fe, Ik - BE - BIBH(OOETELT. ZOFEFBUHNNREIOT, FHITH
TEVFFTLSBFENELET



=k

Takamatsu Airport Limousine Bus Schedule

ZBULASONAZIR (20254 3 A 30 H~ 20254 4 A 30H)

[NZAD:EFTHICOWT] Attention

SESOMVER. TEBM (08 /eR) OHDETTY, ETHIC

TERCIE L,

The signed service will be operated only on the following days (Month/Day) .

(2025 Mar.30th ~ 2025 Apr.30th)

HOCTANZ
087-821-3033

VLT

BNADFINH,

FELO0F AN ARBEIEARDFZECED, FZENEIRCR IS
YNRDEFELTHENCRZETHEENTEVET
CHIFAEN BRI HBRICHERZSFEVNVLET .

BRZEBUASYNARASEAILLDRSZITOTHENET

EMORTAEIVIVNSHERERERDAN, HBOR S5 N TENOZE

SEANBATVEY,

A - EHDHMHEIT (Weekday only) O---3/30. 4/5. 4/6, 4/12. 4/13. 4/19. 4/20. 4/25~4/30 OHEIT
Y- AR, £EHOH (Mon.&Fri. only) o -HEH., AlEH. KEH. KEH. £#HO# (Sun.Mon.Wed.Thu.&Fri. only)
O--HIER. BER. ABEHOA (Sun.Mon.&Thu. only) O---HiER. NEH. KEH. KEH. tEHOH (Sun.Tue.Wed.Thu.&Sat. only)
*--HIER., AEH. KEH. tEHOHA (Sun.Tue.Thu.&Sat. only) m--HIEH. XEH. KEH. KEH. &€EH. tEHOHA (Sun.Tue.Wed.Thu.Fri.&Sat. only)
=4I\ =14\ X ZETER, BPONAETIRERTEFIHENEEFTRPTETEE A o P =4/\oe =4I\
m 'E"*'L\'ER - 'E'*‘IL‘I% % Passengers are not allowed to get off on the way to Takamatsu Airport, y MEEpIsZI= Mzﬁﬁﬂi m 'EI*I‘L\I% - 'E'*‘lL"ER
O Takamatsu Station — Takamatsu Airport though can get on a bus at each bus stop of Airport Limousine. Flight Schedule Flight Schedule| lgWilrg Takamatsu Airport — Takamatsu Station
RAFN | BER | JIU-R0OIB | BHEE | REE | REED RE] PEE | BHAEE | onsYy | BIAY | mEE) | mams HRE HaE Swonz | mam | s don | cman |
ILAYNEH | 3BODIE 4BODE | (V-HHTIED) | PRAEE | 280D SHET [ELae ] -= ARZEHEOER H ERFZIICBIL T Rn. HOERE ERFRICBIL TR Takamatsu |YOUME TOWN | Kawaramachi | Takamatsu Ferry
JR Hotel | Takamatsu Ferry Takamatsu | Hyogomachi | Kenchodori | Kawaramachi | Nakajincho | Ritsurin Koen | YOUME TOWN |Kagawa Daigaku| Kukodori  |Takamatsu f;ﬁ?%%i(:ﬁl%ﬁl,\éb‘d<?’;"éb\n ﬁ‘LbFﬁUAD@(Téf‘ Airport Takamatsu No.5 Station Terminal
Clement Station Terminal Chikko | (Rihga Hotel | Chuokoen No.2 Mae Takamatsu Fuzoku Ichinomiya | Airport | SCEEZIESET. HEHEBHIR ﬂﬁ%ﬁ%h‘i&ﬁébtiﬁé(& JCZD No.2 Mae No.6
Takamatsu No.3 No.4 Zest Takamatsu) Mae (Ritsurin Garden) Mae Chugakko Mae IZEOTRITEVEEA. HBRESFHELET. TR, X SIEENSE. BP0/ B CHEI A S MR PRECAECA,
- peram e sz | B0  EATHERR - PO - ORI -
1,000/(¥) [1,000(¥) (1,000 (¥)1,000 (¥ )|1,000A(¥) [900F(¥) [900F(¥)|[900M(¥) 900M(¥) 800M(¥)|700M(¥)|600M(¥) | XA (adult) sl plerh DO - GHUE - R ATIOL L TR TEET.
500I(¥) | SOOFA(¥)| 500FI(¥) 500F(¥)| SOOFA(¥) [450F(¥) | 450FI(¥) 45OFA(¥) 4SOFI(¥) 400FA(¥)| 350FK(¥) 300R(¥) ELE Ghidlogsrure  pestraton Departure Arival || B a AR Ss Ko BB L ES.
ace
5:45 5:48 - 5:50 5:52 5:54 - 5:56 5:58 6:02 6:05 6:08 6:21| 7:05|%R (ANA)Tokyo |5 (ANA)Tokyo | 8:10 8:25 8:49 9:00 9:15 9:18
5:48 5:51 - 5:53 5:55 5:57 - 5:59 6:01 6:05 6:08 6:11 6:24 | 7:10|%R (JAL)Tokyo |miM (JJP)Narita 8:55 9:10 9:34 9:45 10:00 10:03
A7:00 A7:03| A7:06 | A7:08 A7:10 A7:12 | A7:15 A7:19 A7:21 | A7:25 A7:28 A7:31 A7:44 R (JAL)Tokyo 9:05 9:20 9:44 9:55 10:10 10:13
A7:03 A7:06| A7:09 A7:11 A7:13 A7:15| A7:18 A7:22 A7:24 | A7:28 A7:31 A7:34 A7:47 ER (ANA)Tokyo | 11:00 11:15 11:39 11:50 12:05 12:08
7:55 7:57 7:59 8:02 - 8:05 8:07 8:11 8:15 8:18 8:35 | 9:30|AkH (JJP)Narita |Z= (JAL)Tokyo |11:05 11:20 11:44 11:55 12:10 12:13
7:52 7:55 7:58 8:00 8:02 8:05 - 8:08 8:10 8:14 8:18 8:21 8:38 &t (CI)Taipei 10:30| #11:30 | #11:54 | ¥12:05 | ¥#12:20 | %*12:23
7:55 7:58 8:01 8:03 8:05 8:08 - 8:11 8:13 8:17 8:21 8:24 8:41 | 9:25|3R (ANA)Tokyo |YJL (RS)Seoul |10:30 11:30 11:54 12:05 12:20 12:23
7:58 8:01 8:04 8:06 8:08 8:11 8:14 8:19 8:21 8:25 8:29 8:32 8:46 | 9:45|8R (JAL)Tokyo | (JAL)Tokyo |12:35 12:50 13:14 13:25 13:40 13:43
% 8:43 %8:45 % 8:47 % 8:50 - %8:53 %8:55| %8:59 ¥%9:03 ¥:9:06 ¥%9:23 8 (9C)Shanghai | 12:00| *13:00 %*13:24 | %13:35 | %13:50 | *13:53
8:40 8:43 8:46 8:48 8:50 8:53 8:56 9:01 9:03 9:07 9:11 9:14 9:28 |11:30 | &4k (CI)Taipei IR (ANA)Tokyo | 12:45 13:00 13:24 13:35 13:50 13:53
8:43 8:46 8:49 8:51 8:53 8:56 8:59 9:04 9:06 9:10 9:14 9:17 9:31|11:35|Y7JL (RS)Seoul | & (JX)Taichung | 12:20| €13:20 ¢13:44 | ¢13:55 | ¢14:10 | ¢14:13
09:45 | £9:47 | £9:49 | <£9:52 - {9:55 | <9:57 | <£10:01 | £10:05 | <10:08 [<10:25 R (JAL)Tokyo |14:35 14:50 15:14 15:25 15:40 15:43
m9:48 m9:50 m9:52 m9:55 - m9:58 | m10:00 | m10:04 | m10:08 | m10:11 | m10:28 |11:45 /8 (ANA)Okinawa |EZR (ANA)Tokyo | 14:50 15:05 15:29 15:40 15:55 15:58
9:45 9:48 9:51 9:53 9:55 9:58 - 10:01 10:03 10:07 10:11 10:14 10:31|11:45 53R (JAL)Tokyo |&% (UO)Hong Kong| 14:45 15:45 16:09 16:20 16:35 16:38
9:48 9:51 9:54 9:56 9:58 10:01 - 10:04 10:06 10:10 10:14 10:17 10:34 |13:00| L3 (9C)Shanghai | 6@ (JJP)Narita | 15:35 15:50 16:14 16:25 16:40 16:43
9:51 9:54 9:57 9:59 10:01 10:04 | 10:07 10:12 10:14 10:18 10:22 10:25 10:39 |13:20| &% (IX)Taichung |;h%8 (ANA)Okinawa | 16:20 16:40 17:04 17:15 17:30 17:33
11:30 11:32 11:34 11:37 - 11:40 11:42 11:46 11:50 11:53 12:10 BIR (JAL)Tokyo |16:35 16:50 17:14 17:25 17:40 17:43
11:27 11:30 11:33 11:35 11:37 11:40 - 11:43 11:45 11:49 11:53 11:56 12:13|13:15 |58 (JAL)Tokyo |Vl (LI)Seoul 16:05 17:05 17:29 17:40 17:55 17:58
11:30 11:33 11:36 11:38 11:40 11:43 - 11:46 11:48 11:52 11:56 11:59 12:16 |13:25 | 53R (ANA)Tokyo | BE5 (ANA)Tokyo | 18:40 18:55 19:19 19:30 19:45 19:48
11:33 11:36 11:39 11:41 11:43 11:46 | 11:49 11:54 11:56 12:00 12:04 12:07 12:21 |15:30|&% (UO)Hong Kong | &1t (CI)Taipei 18:05| [J19:05 [119:29 | [J19:40 | [J19:55 | [119:58
13:40 13:42 13:44 13:47 - 13:50 13:52 13:56 14:00 14:03 14:20 BIR (JAL)Tokyo |19:55 20:10 20:34 20:45 21:00
13:37 13:40 13:43 13:45 13:47 13:50 - 13:53 13:55 13:59 14:03 14:06 14:23 BHE (JJP)Narita | 19:55| ©20:10 | ©O20:34 | ©20:45 | ©21:00
13:40 13:43 13:46 13:48 13:50 13:53 - 13:56 13:58 14:02 14:06 14:09 14:26 |15:20 |58 (JAL)Tokyo |EZE (ANA)Tokyo | 21:15 21:30 21:54 22:05 22:20
13:43 13:46 13:49 13:51 13:53 13:56 - 13:59 14:01 14:05 14:09 14:12 14:29 |15:35 | 53R (ANA)Tokyo | B2 (JAL)Tokyo |21:35 21:50 22:14 22:25 22:40
13:46 13:49 13:52 13:54 13:56 13:59 | 14:02 14:07 14:09 14:13 14:17 14:20 14:34 |16:10 |skH (JIP)Narita
14:40 14:43 14:46 14:48 14:50 14:53 - 14:56 14:58 15:02 15:06 15:09 15:26 Tap twice Tap on, Tap off
14:43 14:46 14:49 14:51 14:53 14:56 - 14:59 15:01 15:05 15:09 15:12 15:29 [17:05 Y9I (LI)Seoul " .?: N ) —c"\ FHE. [RYBE
[J15:25 | (115:27 | [J15:29 | (115:32 - [J15:35 | (J15:37 [ (115:41 | (J15:45 | (115:48 |[[J16:05 / V7 A V) 2BIRY T oot ror
15:22 15:25 15:28 15:30 15:32 15:35 - 15:38 15:40 15:44 15:48 15:51 16:08 |17:05|3R (ANA)Tokyo — thismark!
15:25 | 15:28 | 15:31 | 15:33 | 15:35| 15:38] - 15:41 | 15:43 | 15:47 | 15:51 | 15:54 | 16:11|17:15 85 (JAL)Tokyo iEOKl SOz
15:28 15:31 15:34 15:36 15:38 15:41 15:44 15:49 15:51 15:55 15:59 16:02 16:16 {19:05 |&dt (CI)Taipei | - ® J s
17:40 17:43 17:46 17:48 17:50 17:53 - 17:56 17:58 18:02 18:08 18:13 18:33 X h—p
17:43 17:46 17:49 17:51 17:53 17:56 - 17:59 18:01 18:05 18:11 18:16 18:36 Pay fare.s the easy Way! zz /Pg L?\ T\%F
17:46 17:49 17:52 17:54 17:56 17:59 | 18:02 18:07 18:09 18:13 18:19 18:24 18:44 |19:40| 3R (ANA)Tokyo Tap to r|de )))) B“marmhm \ By core
018:20 | ©18:23 | O18:26 | 018:28 | ©18:30 | O18:33 - 018:36 | ©18:38 | O18:42 | 018:48 | ©18:53 |019:13|20:30|A%H (JJP)Narita
18:23 18:26 18:29 18:31 18:33 18:36 | 18:39 18:44 18:46 18:50 18:56 19:01 19:21 [20:40 H3R (JAL)Tokyo

o CFRIFAANEIBER IC h—R
UclulC

- IruCa ((JLh)
EIEIBINHD. BNTT |

O ENCTTHBAICFr—HTEET,

- - 2EXE

RICH-RK

Suica,ICOCA,PASMO, PiTaPa,manaca,nimoca, SUGOCA, (0 FA TOICA Kitaca
B BORERBINRENTEN—RRE, —EICRILEEI B KIB0ES.

(BETOFr—>EFEUIMFY)

(BEEV) NZERTEFALLSAOmMEEFTEFE A,

BHUERTEVFEAN

BEOCHBZEENLET.




